CONSELHOS DE ALIMENTAGAO ESCOLAR A
VENCER - NOVEMBRO/2022

UF |Municipio Data Término
BA LAJE 28/11/2022
BA LAURO DE 13/11/2022
FREITAS
BA NORDESTINA 13/11/2022
BA PIRITIBA 12/11/2022
BA | SANTA RITA DE 26/11/2022
CASSIA
BA | SIMOES FILHO 08/11/2022
BA TANQUINHO 08/11/2022
BA 'VEREDA 20/11/2022
CE 'ARARIPE 16/11/2022
CE CARIDADE 22/11/2022
CE | CARNAUBAL 25/11/2022
CE EUSEBIO 01/11/2022
ES 'ALEGRE 01/11/2022
ES |ALFREDO CHAVES 05/11/2022
ES 'ANCHIETA 05/11/2022
ES |IBIRACU 29/11/2022
ES [ICONHA 30/11/2022
ES LINHARES 30/11/2022
GO CEZARINA 08/11/2022
GO | ITAUCU 19/11/2022
GO |[MARZAGAO 19/11/2022
GO NOVA IGUACU DE 07/11/2022
GOIAS
GO SAO PATRICIO 26/11/2022
MA BURITIRANA 12/11/2022
MA [SAMBAIBA 14/11/2022
MG |ACAIACA 27/11/2022
MG ' ARAUJOS 14/11/2022
MG | CAMPO BELO 21/11/2022
MG | CONQUISTA 20/11/2022
MG | CORONEL XAVIER 14/11/2022

CHAVES



MG

MG

MG

MG
MG

MG
MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

MG
MG

MT
MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

CUPARAQUE

ENGENHEIRO
CALDAS

FELISBURGO

FRUTAL

GOVERNADOR
VALADARES

INHAUMA
ITAU DE MINAS

JORDANIA
MANHUMIRIM
MAR DE ESPANHA
NOVA SERRANA

PATROCINIO DO
MURIAE

PIEDADE DOS
GERAIS

SABINOPOLIS
SANTO ANTONIO
DO RETIRO

SAO GERALDO DO
BAIXIO

SAO GONCALO DO
SAPUCAI

SAO JOAO
EVANGELISTA

SAO JOSE DA
BARRA

SERRO
TRES PONTAS

JANGADA
JUSCIMEIRA

LUCAS DO RIO
VERDE

NORTELANDIA

PLANALTO DA
SERRA

PONTAL DO
ARAGUAIA

21/11/2022

07/11/2022

28/11/2022

29/11/2022
22/11/2022

27/11/2022
21/11/2022

08/11/2022
19/11/2022
27/11/2022
26/11/2022

20/11/2022

07/11/2022

05/11/2022

30/11/2022

20/11/2022

12/11/2022

27/11/2022

06/11/2022

15/11/2022
13/11/2022

12/11/2022
21/11/2022

30/11/2022

28/11/2022

12/11/2022

23/11/2022
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PE

PE
PE

PI

PI
PI

PI

PR

PR
PR

PR

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

PR
PR

SALTO DO CEU

SAO JOSE DO RIO

CLARO

AURORA DO PARA

CUMARU DO
NORTE

OEIRAS DO PARA

RUROPOLIS

SANTANA DO

ARAGUAIA

BANANEIRAS

SALGADINHO

SANTA INES

BREJINHO

CASINHAS

IPUBI
RIACHO DAS
ALMAS

LAGOA DE SAO
FRANCISCO

PICOS

SANTO ANTONIO
DOS MILAGRES

SAO JOSE DO
PIAUIL

ALTO PARANA

ASSAI
BRASILANDIA DO
SUL

CAFEZAL DO SUL

IMBAU
ITAGUAIJE
IVAI
IVATUBA
KALORE
MARIALVA

MARINGA
NOVA ESPERANCA

09/11/2022

23/11/2022

27/11/2022

19/11/2022

21/11/2022
08/11/2022

26/11/2022

28/11/2022
22/11/2022
01/11/2022
21/11/2022
22/11/2022

07/11/2022
09/11/2022

12/11/2022

07/11/2022
15/11/2022

22/11/2022

01/11/2022

17/11/2022
09/11/2022

20/11/2022

25/11/2022
05/11/2022
29/11/2022
29/11/2022
26/11/2022
13/11/2022

21/11/2022
28/11/2022
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PR
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RJ

RJ

RN
RN
RN
RN

RN

RN

RO

RR
RS

RS

RS
RS

RS

RS
RS

NOVA ESPERANCA
DO SUDOESTE

OURIZONA
OURO VERDE DO
OESTE

PIEN
QUATRO BARRAS

QUEDAS DO
IGUACU

RENASCENCA

RIO BOM

SAO JOSE DOS
PINHAIS

SAO PEDRO DO
IVAI

CACHOEIRAS DE
MACACU

PORCIUNCULA
PORTO REAL

RIO DAS OSTRAS
VARRE-SAI

BARAUNA
CRUZETA

GUAMARE
LUCRECIA

MAJOR SALES

SAO JOSE DO
SERIDO

VALE DO ANARI

AMAJARI
BARRACAO

BOSSOROCA

CAICARA
CANDIOTA

CERRO GRANDE
DO SUL

CIRIACO
ESTANCIA VELHA

19/11/2022

23/11/2022

16/11/2022

06/11/2022
14/11/2022

13/11/2022

28/11/2022

07/11/2022
28/11/2022

13/11/2022

01/11/2022

06/11/2022
27/11/2022
29/11/2022
05/11/2022

14/11/2022
07/11/2022
22/11/2022
23/11/2022

06/11/2022

19/11/2022

19/11/2022

29/11/2022
01/11/2022

30/11/2022

30/11/2022
06/11/2022

29/11/2022

05/11/2022
20/11/2022
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RS

RS

RS

RS
RS

RS
RS

RS

RS

RS

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

SC

FORTALEZA DOS
VALOS

GUARANI DAS
MISSOES

U1
JACUTINGA

JULIO DE
CASTILHOS

LAGOA VERMELHA

NOVA RAMADA
PARECI NOVO

PIRAPO
PIRATINI
QUATRO IRMAOS

SANTA TEREZA
SANTO ANTONIO
DO PALMA

SANTO ANTONIO
DO PLANALTO

SAPIRANGA

TAQUARA
TEUTONIA

TOROPI
TRES DE MAIO

TRES PASSOS

UNIAO DA SERRA

VERA CRUZ
AGUAS MORNAS
ANTONIO CARLOS
BRACO DO
TROMBUDO
CAXAMBU DO SUL
GUARACIABA

IPUMIRIM
ITUPORANGA

MAJOR GERCINO

05/11/2022

08/11/2022

22/11/2022
06/11/2022

23/11/2022

20/11/2022

16/11/2022
09/11/2022

07/11/2022
29/11/2022
29/11/2022

20/11/2022

05/11/2022

12/11/2022

27/11/2022

23/11/2022
13/11/2022

26/11/2022
20/11/2022

12/11/2022

19/11/2022

12/11/2022
01/11/2022
07/11/2022

30/11/2022

09/11/2022
26/11/2022

08/11/2022
13/11/2022

05/11/2022
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SC
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SC

SC

SC

SC
SE

SP

SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP

SP

SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP

SP

SP

SP

SP
SP

SP

MASSARANDUBA

MODELO
NOVA ERECHIM

PAPANDUVA

POUSO REDONDO

PRESIDENTE
CASTELLO
BRANCO

RANCHO
QUEIMADO

RIO DO SUL

VARGEAO

AMPARO DE SAO
FRANCISCO

ALTINOPOLIS

ASPASIA
AURIFLAMA

BALSAMO
BARUERI
BASTOS

BOM SUCESSO DE
ITARARE

CHARQUEADA

DRACENA
EMBU-GUACU

ILHABELA
ITAPEVA

ITAPIRA
ITAQUAQUECETUB
A

JACAREI
LOURDES
LUCIANOPOLIS

PACAEMBU

PEDRO DE
TOLEDO

PILAR DO SUL

PIRAJU
PRATANIA

TABAPUA

22/11/2022

12/11/2022
23/11/2022

08/11/2022

14/11/2022

09/11/2022

06/11/2022

01/11/2022

12/11/2022
09/11/2022

29/11/2022

05/11/2022
05/11/2022

22/11/2022
05/11/2022
13/11/2022
01/11/2022

01/11/2022

30/11/2022
13/11/2022

06/11/2022
27/11/2022
19/11/2022
21/11/2022

21/11/2022
21/11/2022
07/11/2022

09/11/2022

12/11/2022

22/11/2022

20/11/2022
01/11/2022

23/11/2022



SP

TAGUAI

05/11/2022

TO

SAO MIGUEL DO
TOCANTINS

14/11/2022




